
Prices based on eight guests unless otherwise stated.

CHICKEN WINGS 

Eden Valley Dry Rub Wings with BBQ & Buffalo 
Sauce, Radish Slaw

CAVENDISH FARMS KETTLE CHIPS  V 

With Caramelized Onion Aioli

HOUSE MARINATED OLIVES VG

CHICKEN TENDERS 
With Cavendish Farms Kettle Chips, Ketchup & 
Asian Dipping Sauce

MR. DONAIR SAUSAGE 
On a Bun topped with Diced Tomato, Onion, 
& Donair Sauce

THE GREAT CANADIAN 
FLATBREAD 
Oulton Farms Smoked Bacon, Brothers Pepperoni, 
Cremini Mushrooms, Maritime Mozzarella

98 

35 

35 

85 

98

75

All items are subject to HST and an 18% administration fee.
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Prices based on eight guests unless otherwise stated.

CRISPY TAQUITOS 
Mr. Gonzalez Chipotle Chicken & Potato or 
Vegetarian Taquitos, with Sides of Guacamole & 
Salsa Fresco

CAVENDISH FARMS FRIES  V 
With Sea Salt & Smoked Ketchup

BACON WRAPPED SCALLOPS 
Drizzled with Acadian Maple Balsamic Gastrique

PREMIUM ICE CREAM BARS 
Various flavours

BUTTERED POPCORN
Eight individual bags of Popcorn

CHURROS  V 
With Dark Chocolate Dip

95

35

92

10 PER PIECE 

28

65

All items are subject to HST and an 18% administration fee.
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ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE IN YOUR FRIDGE

DOMESTIC BEER 
Bud, Bud Light, Keith’s IPA

PREMIUM BEER 
Michelob Ultra

IMPORT BEER 
Stella Artois

NUTRL 
Assorted Flavours

OKANAGAN APPLE CIDER

7.75

8.50

9.25

9.25 

9.25

5

5 

5

BEVERAGE          MENU

All items are subject to HST and an 18% administration fee.
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NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE IN YOUR FRIDGE

SODA 
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, 7up, Ginger Ale

BOTTLED WATER

ENERGY DRINK 
Celsius Tropical



ASK YOUR SERVER

CUT WATER MARGARITA 

CORONA SUN BREW
Non-alcoholic

CANNED WINE
LÜVO L’Acadie Pinot Grigio 

CANNED SPARKLING WINE
Benjamin Bridge NOVA 7

MIXED DRINKS 1 OZ

Coldstream Vodka, Steinhart Gin, Glynnevan Whisky, 
JD Shore White Rum, James Roue Dark Rum, 
Glenlivet Founder’s Reserve Single Malt Scotch

MIXED DRINKS PREMIUM 1 OZ 
Please ask your server what’s available.

IMPORT BEER 
Corona

GATORADE 
Cool Blue 

ORANGE JUICE

13.25

5

13.25

13.25 

9.25

10.25

9.25 

5

5

All items are subject to HST and an 18% administration fee.
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WHITE BOTTLES OF WINE

JOST DUCK CROSSING 
SAUVIGNON BLANC
Nova Scotia

AVONDALE SKY TIDAL BAY
Nova Scotia

LAS MORAS PINOT GRIGIO
Argentina

LE FAT BASTARD CHARDONNAY
France

RED BOTTLES OF WINE

JOST DUCK CROSSING 
CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Nova Scotia

AVONDALE FERRY ROAD 
Nova Scotia

LAS MORAS MALBEC 
Argentina

DON DAVID RESERVE CABERNET 
SAUVIGNON 
Argentina

47

69

58

62 

47

60

58 

62

75 

85

All items are subject to HST and an 18% administration fee.

B
E
V
E
R
A
G
E
S

SPARKLING & PROSECCO BOTTLES OF WINE

CINZANO PROSECCO 
Italy

BENJAMIN BRIDGE NOVA 7 
Nova Scotia




